
hidden river
once gravity trio



Layout by neta
PlusTimbre © 2018

PT076(2018)

hidden river
once gravity trio

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

individual notes

iklectik

across the bridge

entropy

visionary solitude

[04:44]

[05:47]

[02:47]

[05:09]

[06:32]

stefano toschi - electric guitar 
luca borsetti - drums,selected objects 
alen grassi - electric bass


