

hidden river once gravity trio

hidden river once gravity trio

stefano toschi - electric guitar luca borsetti - drums,selected objects alen grassi - electric bass



1. individual notes	[04:44]
2. iklectik	[05:47]
3. across the bridge	[02:47]
4. entropy	[05:09]
5. visionary solitude	[06:32]

